LE| €ommercial Fridge
: VZ & Freezer Sales
-:? Australia

Quote # Q10211871

Sold to:

Jessie Moore

South West Hospital and Health Service
Lvl 2/44-46 Bungil Street,

ROMA QLD, 4455

T: 07 4505 1532

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $467.00)

Additional info:

Freight Pricing Based on Single Run Delivery

to All Site of Completed Pinnacle Units and
AQ UPS & Battery Back Ups

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101

PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 6

Quote Date: 21 January 2024

Ship to:

Jessie Moore

South West Hospital and Health Service
Waroona — Aged Care Facility,

TBA

Charleville QLD, 4470

T: 07 4505 1532

Products SKU Price Qty GST
Pinnacle S Series 300L PINNACLE-PPR-S-300-1-GD $2,529.00 1 $252.90
Glass Door Pharmacy
Refrigerator
AQ UPS & Battery Back Up AQ-UPS-Bat-Bck-Up $2,784.00 1 $278.40
AQ Box Installed Brisbane AQ-Box-Inst-Bris-WH $580.00 1 $58.00
Warehouse
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Quote Comment
Quote Valid for 7 Days

Subtotal
$2,529.00

$2,784.00
$580.00

$5,893.00
$467.00
$636.00
$6,996.00

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



