Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101 PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

Grand Total:

\$6,996.00

Quote Date: 21 January 2024

ABN: 53 101 496 6

Quote # Q10211871

Sold to:

Jessie Moore

South West Hospital and Health Service

Lvl 2/44-46 Bungil Street,

ROMA QLD, 4455

T: 07 4505 1532

Ship to:

Jessie Moore

South West Hospital and Health Service

Waroona - Aged Care Facility,

TBA

Charleville QLD, 4470

T: 07 4505 1532

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges \$467.00)

Additional info:

Freight Pricing Based on Single Run Delivery to All Site of Completed Pinnacle Units and AQ UPS & Battery Back Ups

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
Pinnacle S Series 300L Glass Door Pharmacy Refrigerator	PINNACLE-PPR-S-300-1-GD	\$2,529.00	1	\$252.90	\$2,529.00
AQ UPS & Battery Back Up	AQ-UPS-Bat-Bck-Up	\$2,784.00	1	\$278.40	\$2,784.00
AQ Box Installed Brisbane Warehouse	AQ-Box-Inst-Bris-WH	\$580.00	1	\$58.00	\$580.00
			Subtotal:		\$5,893.00
		Shipping & Handling:		\$467.00	
				GST:	\$636.00

Quote Comment

Quote Valid for 7 Days